April 2024

Date
Tue 30

May 2024

Date
Wed 01
Fri 03

Tue 07
Tue 07
Wed 15
Wed 22
Tue 28

Tue 28

June 2024

Date
Mon 03
Mon 03
Tue 04
Wed 05
Wed 05

Tue 11
Wed 12
Tue 25

Cerebral Palsy

ALLIANCE

Course

Webinar Series: Bodyweight Supported Treadmill Training SIG

Course
Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG

Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training

Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians
Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs
Webinar Series: AFO special interest group meeting

Web Lunch & Learn: Literacy

Assessment Reliability Scoring: Mini-Assisting Hand Assessment

(AHA)
Coaching in therapy - Advanced

Course

Introduction to Telepractice at CPA
Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG
Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs
Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians

Assessment Reliability Scoring: Assisting Hand Assessment
(AHA)

Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE
Assessment upskilling - AHA
Web Lunch & Learn: Complex Mealtime

Start time
12:30PM

Start time
12:00PM
9:00AM

9:00AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

12:30PM

Start time
11:00AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
9:00AM
1:30PM

1:00PM
11:30AM
12:30PM

Training Alliance

Leaders in Disability Training

Finish time
1:30PM

Finish time
1:00PM
3:00PM

More than 1 day
1:30PM
2:30PM
1:30PM
1:30PM

2:30PM

Finish time
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM

More than 1 day
2:30PM

2:00PM
More than 1 day
1:30PM

Location

Virtual Learning

Location

Virtual Learning

Child Development
Service Holder ACT

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Location

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning
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Cerebral Palsy

ALLIANCE

July 2024

Date Course

Tue 02 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians

Tue 02 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs

Tue 09 Coaching in therapy - Basic

Tue 16 Serial Casting - Lower Limb

Tue 16 Introduction to Telepractice at CPA

Wed 17 Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG

Fri 26 Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training

Tue 30 Assessment Reliability Scoring: Both Hands Assessment (BoHA)

August 2024

Date Course

Tue 06 Assessment Reliability Scoring: Hand Assessment for Infants
(HAI)

Tue 06 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs

Wed 07 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians

Wed 07 Gait assessment and AFO prescription in cerebral palsy

Tue 13 Serial Casting - Lower Limb

Mon 26 Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG

September 2024

Date Course

Tue 03 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians

Tue 03 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs

Wed 04 Electronic assistive technology: Practical workshop

Thu 19 Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE

Start time
9:00AM
12:30PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
9:00AM
12:00PM

Start time
11:00AM

12:30PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM

12:00PM

Start time
9:00AM
12:30PM
9:00AM
1:00PM

Training Alliance

Leaders in Disability Training

Finish time
More than 1 day
1:30PM

More than 1 day
More than 1 day
12:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

Finish time
12:00PM

1:30PM

More than 1 day
More than 1 day
More than 1 day

1:00PM

Finish time
More than 1 day
1:30PM
4:30PM
2:00PM

Location
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Prairiewood
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Ryde

Virtual Learning

Location

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Allambie

Croudace Bay
(Hunter)

Virtual Learning

Location
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Ryde

Virtual Learning
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Cerebral Palsy

ALLIANCE

Training Alliance

Leaders in Disability Training

October 2024
Date Course Start time
Tue 01 Dysphagia Workshop for Speech Pathologists 9:00AM
Tue 01 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs 12:30PM
Wed 02 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians 9:00AM
Wed 09 Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG 12:00PM
Mon 21 Coaching in therapy - Advanced 10:00AM
Tue 29 Assessment Reliability Scoring: Mini-Assisting Hand Assessment 12:30PM
(AHA)
Tue 29 Webinar Series: Bodyweight Supported Treadmill Training SIG 12:30PM
November 2024
Date Course Start time
Tue 05 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians 9:00AM
Wed 06 Assessment Reliability Scoring: Assisting Hand Assessment 1:30PM
(AHA)
Mon 11 Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG 12:00PM
Tue 12 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs 12:30PM
December 2024
Date Course Start time
Wed 04 Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians 9:00AM
Thu 05 Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE 1:00PM
Tue 10 Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs 12:30PM
Wed 11 Assessment Reliability Scoring: Both Hands Assessment (BoHA) 11:30AM

Finish time
4:30PM
1:30PM

More than 1 day
1:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM

1:30PM

Finish time
More than 1 day
2:30PM

1:00PM
1:30PM

Finish time
More than 1 day
2:00PM
1:30PM
12:30PM

Location

Ryde

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Location
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning

Location

Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning
Virtual Learning

Virtual Learning
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