

April 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 30	Webinar Series: Bodyweight Supported Treadmill Training SIG	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning

May 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 01	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Fri 03	Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training	9:00AM	3:00PM	Child Development Service Holder ACT
Tue 07	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Tue 07	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 15	Webinar Series: AFO special interest group meeting	1:30PM	2:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 22	Web Lunch & Learn: Literacy	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 28	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Mini-Assisting Hand Assessment (AHA)	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 28	Coaching in therapy - Advanced	12:30PM	2:30PM	Virtual Learning

June 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Mon 03	Introduction to Telepractice at CPA	11:00AM	12:30PM	Virtual Learning
Mon 03	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 04	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 05	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Wed 05	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Assisting Hand Assessment (AHA)	1:30PM	2:30PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 11	Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE	1:00PM	2:00PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 12	Assessment upskilling - AHA	11:30AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Tue 25	Web Lunch & Learn: Complex Mealtime	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning



July 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 02	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Tue 02	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 09	Coaching in therapy - Basic	1:00PM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Tue 16	Serial Casting - Lower Limb	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Prairiewood
Tue 16	Introduction to Telepractice at CPA	10:30AM	12:00PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 17	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Fri 26	Hammersmith Infant Neurological Examination (HINE) Training	9:00AM	3:00PM	Ryde
Tue 30	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Both Hands Assessment (BoHA)	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning

Training Alliance Leaders in Disability Training

August 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 06	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Hand Assessment for Infants (HAI)	11:00AM	12:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 06	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 07	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Wed 07	Gait assessment and AFO prescription in cerebral palsy	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Allambie
Tue 13	Serial Casting - Lower Limb	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Croudace Bay (Hunter)
Mon 26	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning

September 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 03	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Tue 03	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 04	Electronic assistive technology: Practical workshop	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Thu 19	Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE	1:00PM	2:00PM	Virtual Learning



October 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 01	Dysphagia Workshop for Speech Pathologists	9:00AM	4:30PM	Ryde
Tue 01	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 02	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Wed 09	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Mon 21	Coaching in therapy - Advanced	10:00AM	12:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 29	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Mini-Assisting Hand Assessment (AHA)	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 29	Webinar Series: Bodyweight Supported Treadmill Training SIG	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning

Training Alliance Leaders in Disability Training

November 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Tue 05	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Wed 06	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Assisting Hand Assessment (AHA)	1:30PM	2:30PM	Virtual Learning
Mon 11	Webinar Series: Electronic AT & AAC SIG	12:00PM	1:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 12	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning

December 2024

Date	Course	Start time	Finish time	Location
Wed 04	Clinical Orientation for allied health clinicians	9:00AM	More than 1 day	Virtual Learning
Thu 05	Assessment Reliability Scoring: HINE	1:00PM	2:00PM	Virtual Learning
Tue 10	Assessment Reliability Scoring: GMs	12:30PM	1:30PM	Virtual Learning
Wed 11	Assessment Reliability Scoring: Both Hands Assessment (BoHA)	11:30AM	12:30PM	Virtual Learning